
5/16/2014  thru 5/22/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-00714 COM ADDITION 5/16/2014 2814 2 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-093-013-17-E50F & ROYER PROPERTY LLC adding exterior fire escape fo $2,500

BP-14-00813 COM ADDITION 5/16/2014 1291 WEIL ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WEI-003-004 GRAND VISION GAMING  |DAN FLEURY CONSTRUCTION INC addition of breezeway between $219,265

BP-14-01985 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 1123 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|0384-000-000-FRAC B WHO U R LLC tear off over hand and replace $3,000

BP-14-02000 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 114 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-092-007 FAGG FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC STRUCTURAL BY KRIVONEN PUTTING $14,000

BP-14-02012 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2215 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-014-022 NWA LLC|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,000

BP-14-02062 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 1595 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PP5-000-002A2 WEST PARK SHOPPING CENTER LLC|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off and install tpo on fl $200,000

BP-14-02064 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 701 S 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-025-001 TOTTEN JAMES L|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM remove and replace new single $11,000

BP-14-02092 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 4148 1 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-038-020-32-& RHODES PAUL D & PATRICIA L|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM remove and replace with single $16,500

BP-14-02113 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 721 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BHT-001-011-12 ZABROCKI SYLVESTER J & JO ANN|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with tpo $8,250

BP-14-02123 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3407 MONTANA AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-102-003-4 LARRY AND MARLENE THIEL FAMILY|DONAHUE ROOFING krivonen structural letter $13,000

BP-14-02131 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 741 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|0716-000-002 LYFORD JOJEAN &|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with tpo $15,000

BP-14-02175 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 2120 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-064-013-18 CHS INC|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with epdm fla $185,000

BP-14-00799 COM REMODEL 5/16/2014 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-00A1 RIMROCK OWNER LP FRANCESCA'S CLOTHING & ACCESSO $160,000

BP-14-01505 COM REMODEL 5/19/2014 1603 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PP5-000-002A2 WEST PARK SHOPPING CENTER LLC|LAUGHLIN CONSTRUCTION INC. TENANT FINISH FOR BLINC BEAUTY $100,000

BP-14-01593 COM REMODEL 5/20/2014 2255 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-003-004 DAVID VEEDER  |LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. INTERIOR REMODEL $300,000

BP-14-01596 COM REMODEL 5/19/2014 605 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-013-001-10 GET JUICED  |JONES CONSTRUCTION INC GET JUICED $20,000

BP-14-02014 COM REMODEL 5/19/2014 2812 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-108-019-24 GLACIER BANK|CAMPBELL TY CONSTRUCTION INC. ADD NEW WALLS TO EXISTING OFFI $30,000

BP-14-02026 COM REMODEL 5/19/2014 230 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-003-032 HABEL FAMILY TRUST|NORSE BUILDERS FOOR SYSTEM PER INSPECTOR'S AP $2,500

BP-14-02159 COM REMODEL 5/22/2014 2675 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DAL-002-001 LAMPLIGHTER SQUARE LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC INTERIOR REMODEL NON STRUCTUR $30,000

BP-14-02160 COM REMODEL 5/22/2014 1045 N 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-002-025-40-& DEACONESS MEDICAL CNTR OF BLGS|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC MINOR INTERIOR REMODEL $18,000

BP-14-02094 COM REMODEL MULTI-FAMILY 5/21/2014 113 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-002-005 W BAR C LEASING LLC|BRAATON CONSTRUCTION siding soffit and facia 22 win $59,183

BP-14-01709 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/16/2014 2146 FAIRVIEW PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-006-025 WHITE LONNEY H JR RETAINING WALL $43,000

BP-14-01844 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/21/2014 1129 DAYTON CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|BRW-002-007 HAMAN JOHN M & VIVIAN L ADDITION OF GARAGE TO EXISTING $27,440

BP-14-01982 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 345 SAHARA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-007-028 DUANE H DITTMER TRUST|WANNER ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-14-01983 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 4125 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-014-001 SCHUMAN ANDREW C & HEIDI M|THOR GENERAL CONTRACTING tear off replace with30 yr 4/1 $2,500

BP-14-01984 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 3205 FLAMINGO WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-003-009 OHS HEATHER & DAVID SWAN|F PRESTON ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,400

BP-14-01986 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 584 OASIS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-003-013 NILLES TRAVIS R & MEADOW S|BILLINGS CUSTOM CARPENTRY LLC apply hardy plank $10,000

BP-14-01987 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 3126 BRAYTON ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-004-005 GORMAN TODD S|D & R CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,200

BP-14-01989 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 4506 VAUGHN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|CDI-000-019 KESSEL OLA TRUSTEE|MARK LAHEY tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $4,500

BP-14-01992 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 3910 PA HOLLOW TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-004-003 EMERSON SHEILA W & ANGUS L IV|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shi $10,000

BP-14-01996 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 4607 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-004-018 LIGMAN KEITH F & MARY D|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,500

BP-14-01997 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 3005 ZIMMERMAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-008-009A MCGRATH FAMILY TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,500

BP-14-01998 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 4815 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-019-018 KADRMAS LEONARD J & VERENA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-14-02002 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 1031 DELPHINIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA4-010-004 NASH NEAL E & SHIRLEY A|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC install siding $21,826

BP-14-02003 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/16/2014 4425 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-005-028 SAUBER CURTIS M &|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $7,200

BP-14-02007 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2626 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-004-020 KNUDSEN ROGER D &|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,200

BP-14-02007-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2626 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-004-020 KNUDSEN ROGER D &|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION siding $1,500

BP-14-02008 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 3729 GRECIAN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-007-033 KNUDSEN ROGER D|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $6,500

BP-14-02009 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2104 WINGATE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WNG-004-022 SNOW CORY L & JACKALYNN M|ROBERT NELSON CONST. tear off replace with single p $4,400

BP-14-02010 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2428 CASCADE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HIA-001-015 BLOCK BARBARA L|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,000

BP-14-02011 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2124 ACER DR BILLINGS MT 59101|QUA-003-004-5 PURCELL BARBARA J & MARY LYNN|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,500

BP-14-02015 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 421 MILTON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|REX-000-004 SUSAN & FRANCIS  |INDEPENDENCE ORNAMENTAL DESIGN REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE HALF OF $2,800

BP-14-02016 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 137 W HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-015 CRISP MATTHEW R & PAMELA J|DURALAST CONTRACTING LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $7,000

BP-14-02021 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 1178 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-022 HOINESS BRAYDON|F PRESTON ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,390

BP-14-02022 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 3310 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-008-011 MURRISH AARON & TRACEY|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,685

BP-14-02023 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 3956 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|MTY-003-021 BARTH MARK L & DANNETTE K|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with lifetime $15,620



BP-14-02027 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 4135 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-004-019 MAJERUS CHERYL L & JAMES C|MAJERUS ENTERPRISES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,000

BP-14-02028 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 619 OAKMONT RD BILLINGS MT 59105|LK3-007-015 MAJERUS JIM & CHERYL|MAJERUS ENTERPRISES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $8,000

BP-14-02029 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2060 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HGM-001-009A2 MAJERUS JAMES C|MAJERUS ENTERPRISES TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $10,000

BP-14-02031 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 933 SOUTH HEIGHTS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SOH-001-011 ZITZLSPERGER PAUL & ALICE|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $9,600

BP-14-02031-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 933 SOUTH HEIGHTS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SOH-001-011 ZITZLSPERGER PAUL & ALICE|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC SIDING $13,600

BP-14-02032 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 123 WINDSOR CIR S BILLINGS MT 59105|WIM-000-000-098 DOLL SUSAN F|ERICKSON'S CONSTRUCTION LLC GARAGE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $6,000

BP-14-02035 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2311 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-009-009 RESCH DAVID H & REBECCA D|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/ $9,200

BP-14-02036 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2123 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-019-S65FOF BITTERMAN LAVERN A & VIRGINIA|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 630 YR 3 $6,500

BP-14-02037 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 816 MAYWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-002-002 SAUVAGEAU SANDRA A TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $6,000

BP-14-02040 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 2220 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-016 LAVE ALAN R & MARY E|CERVANTES ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,100

BP-14-02041 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 3209 FALCON RIDGE WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-001-001 PING BROCK M & STEPHANIA J|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 7/ $9,700

BP-14-02043 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 4378 STOUT CREEK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-010-007 EVANS STEVEN D|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $7,500

BP-14-02044 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 450 CALYPSO ST BILLINGS MT 59106|WG4-008-008 LEHNEN DEAN A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSALL 30 YR SHIN $6,500

BP-14-02045 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/19/2014 275 NUBIAS PL BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-006-004 TOWLERTON ALAN L & JUDITH A|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off instaqll 30 yr shingl $9,836

BP-14-02046 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 2762 & 2764 PHYLLIS CIR N BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-005-011-MC SUNTERRA GROUP LLC|DUNMORE LLC tear off and install 30 yr on $9,000

BP-14-02047 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 4111 JUNE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-013 Margie  Mcdonald|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,500

BP-14-02048 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 1030 STRAWBERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-004-010 NOLAND MICHAEL D & LYNN M|LYMAN ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,820

BP-14-02054 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 645 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-006-022-23 HRABAN BRIAN & SARAH E|KC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with30 yr 4/1 $5,000

BP-14-02055 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 313 N 33 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-049-017-S2 & STAIGMILLER ROBERT B|KC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $6,600

BP-14-02065 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 16 HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-011-014 DUGAN MARY ANN  TRUSTEE|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-14-02068 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 62 CALENDULA CT BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-004-018 ROYCE DAVID W|STEVE JONES CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,200

BP-14-02069 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 503 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-005-001-2 DEVITT MATTHEW J|BRAD BOLIN SIDING REPLACE SIDIG $4,980

BP-14-02070 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 4427 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-018 SCHULTZ WILLIAM K & LOUISE M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $14,000

BP-14-02071 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 4488 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59106|HYP-001-006 MOLIN JON D & NANCY F|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHI $17,000

BP-14-02072 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 1430 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-007-031 TALLMAN CAROL E  TRUSTEE|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,425

BP-14-02075 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 337 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT W $5,000

BP-14-02076 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 339 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02077 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 339 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02078 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 341 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SH $5,000

BP-14-02079 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 343 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALAL 30 YR SH $5,000

BP-14-02080 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 345 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02081 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 347 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02082 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 349 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02083 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 350 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02084 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 338 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-02085 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 340 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-02086 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 342 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02087 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 344 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02088 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/20/2014 348 QUAKING ASPEN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SIE-000-003A1 D & M FAMILY LIMTED PARTNERSHI|G & R ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $5,000

BP-14-02089 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 623 ANTELOPE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-004-021A-014 MILLER SHARLIE|ROS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shi $15,000

BP-14-02090 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 633 ANTELOPE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-004-021A-012 WOMELDORF PROPERTIES LLC|ROS ROOFING TEAR OFF ANDINSTALL 30 YR SHIN $15,000

BP-14-02091 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 2110 WOODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RBS-002-007 BROWN RODNEY E SR & WENDY J|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off replace with 30 yr $5,000

BP-14-02093 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 3631 COLIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-011-003A Singer|PEAK CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $7,700

BP-14-02097 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 6720 COVE CREEK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP-006-007A HALE BROOKE|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $9,000

BP-14-02098 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 716 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-284-007-8 CLARK RAY A & TERRIE J|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $13,000

BP-14-02099 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 2215 7 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-284-021-24 CLARK RAY & TERRIE|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION duplex tear off replace with 3 $5,300

BP-14-02100 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3203 COUNTRY CLUB CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-021 WILLIAMS BURTON D &|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $7,000

BP-14-02101 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 1357 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-001-002 HOVE JAMES D & DAPHNE M|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $6,088



BP-14-02102 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 2620 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-004-019 PAGE IRENE C|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $7,352

BP-14-02103 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 4227 ROSEWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59106|IR3-001-055 MCMULLEN MICHAEL|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $27,000

BP-14-02104 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 1807 BELVEDERE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|TIE-002-017-18 LORAN GERALD M & DARLENE|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,220

BP-14-02105 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 925 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-005-024 BLAKE JAMES A & ESTER V|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $8,000

BP-14-02106 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 2105 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|AVA-001-015 CARROLL JEFFREY & ABIGAIL|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,750

BP-14-02107 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3010 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|PPK-001-009 DAVIES JAMES D & KATHRYN J|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $9,546

BP-14-02108 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 556 MECCA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-013 SENN TOM K & KAREN F KENNEDY|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTAALL 30 YR SH $8,699

BP-14-02109 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 2132 PARK RIDGE LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-014-009 OKRAGLY KEVIN T & ERICA H|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS siding $1,311

BP-14-02110 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 609 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-009-022 THOMPSON JAMES E|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $9,000

BP-14-02111 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 753 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-008-003 BERGEN PERRY D & PATRICIA L|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,950

BP-14-02112 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 3621 TIMBERLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CTW-002-018 TERRY ROBERT T & KATHRYN B|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $18,000

BP-14-02114 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 901 MOON VALLEY RD BILLINGS MT 59105|MVA-000-018 GROSULAK KELLY|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $10,980

BP-14-02115 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 135 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-009-009 SMITH LOIS LYNN TRUSTEE|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $10,240

BP-14-02116 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 1121 NUGGET PL BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-005-016 SMITH COLTER M|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,415

BP-14-02117 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 630 OASIS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-003-016 PIKE CATHY M|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $7,290

BP-14-02118 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 5011 COUNTRY VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HDL-002-01BA1 WITNER JOHN P & DEBRA T|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINLGE $9,500

BP-14-02119 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 4178 BLACKPOOL TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-005-007 BROWN HOLLY C|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $19,000

BP-14-02120 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 2923 MONTY CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-001-007 GARVEY MICHAEL C & JAMIE L|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI $10,000

BP-14-02121 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 4109 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-014-006 TENNANT LEWIS C|ALL WEATHER EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,090

BP-14-02122 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 633 OMALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0286-000-00B GRIEP FAMILY TRUST|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,680

BP-14-02125 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 835 ANCHOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MOO-003-005 ELLERD DENISE K|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION install picture window $1,000

BP-14-02127 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 19 NIMITZ DR BILLINGS MT 59101|SBT-001-017 KROLL STEVEN R & GAYL J tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $2,000

BP-14-02129 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 944 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-004-028-29 VAP DANIEL J TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $5,000

BP-14-02130 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 735 INDIAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-008-002 FETTIG ZEB ETAL TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $9,000

BP-14-02133 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/21/2014 806 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-006-001 Na  |ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC tear off and install 50 yr ste $20,620

BP-14-02145 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 5302 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YRS-001-005 VINGOM TROY L & CARLA L|F PRESTON ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $12,000

BP-14-02146 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3704 TOMMY ARMOUR CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-026-009 QUARLES TIMOTHY D|TY NELSON CONSTRUCTION replace wood siding repair wor $2,500

BP-14-02148 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 645 PARK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MLB-001-002 HEINS JAMES M & LINDA K|HORGDAL CONSTRUCTION LLC overlay tar and gravel roof. $24,000

BP-14-02149 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 1161 HARDROCK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-005-012 TOOGOOD DONNA|HANDY PRO tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,148

BP-14-02152 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 305 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-169-013-14-& DEBTOR CO|DEBTOR CO TRUST TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $3,000

BP-14-02153 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 220 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-165-003 DEBTOR COMPANY|DEBTOR CO TRUST TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $2,500

BP-14-02154 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 216 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-165-004-N20F & DEBTOR COMPANY|DEBTOR CO TRUST TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR6/1 $1,000

BP-14-02155 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 323 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-009-023 DEBTOR CO|DEBTOR CO TRUST BACK HOUSE TEAR OFF REPLACE WI $2,500

BP-14-02158 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 1613 ROADRUNNER PL BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-002-015-1613 HUYSER WILLIAM & SHARON|COWBOY CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT INSTLL T111 $8,000

BP-14-02162 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 2909 REIMERS PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-001-015 THOMPSON MARTHA & RICK E|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,000

BP-14-02164 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3108 SADDLEBACK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-006-012 JOHNSON BRIAN M & JENNIFER L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTLAL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,800

BP-14-02165 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3425 FLAGSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAV-003-003 BERKSHIRE THOMAS A & SANDRA K|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTLL 30 YR SHINGLES $9,500

BP-14-02170 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 551 PINON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|ACR-001-002A ARCE JOHN & JODI|P & R CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,800

BP-14-02174 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3112 ZIMMERMAN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|ZTS-001-007A KNAPP HOWARD R|KREITER CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $17,000

BP-14-02176 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 6725 COVE CREEK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP-003-042 BOUCHARD DUSTIN|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $7,300

BP-14-02177 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 5/22/2014 3662 SPALDING AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-006-014A CONNAGHAN ELIZABETH|DONAHUE ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $11,250

BP-14-01734 RES NEW GARAGE 5/20/2014 1024 ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|SLY-003-009 LASAR JOHN D & BARBARA L ATTACHED GARAGE $65,000

BP-14-00920 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/20/2014 3012 REIMERS PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-002-004 NEUMANN GERALD A|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION SFR $330,000

BP-14-00983 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/21/2014 269 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-269 LEGACY HOMES INC.|MJ CONSTRUCTION INC. new sfr $163,330

BP-14-00984 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/21/2014 265 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-265 MJ CONSTRUCTION  |MJ CONSTRUCTION INC. NEW SFR $163,330

BP-14-01414 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/21/2014 2233 CLUBHOUSE WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|L16-015-007 BROADBENT JAY DEE & SFR $370,000

BP-14-01735 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/19/2014 1550 SHAW LN BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-004-003 TWIN OAKS CORPORATION|TWIN OAKS CORP SFR $147,015

BP-14-01743 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/22/2014 3109 PEREGRINE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FES2-004-001-3109 HELGESON HOMES  |HELGESON S. D. SFR $298,345



BP-14-01859 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/21/2014 2214 PINE CREEK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RRE-003-008 BOYER LAND LLC|DESIGN BUILDERS INC. SFR $297,765

BP-14-01941 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 5/22/2014 710 WINTER GREEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SMH-009-019 L & L CONSTRUCTION  |L & L CONSTRUCTION LLC new sfr $165,545

BP-13-04171 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/21/2014 2914 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-200-013-16-E 82F ZINVEST LLC|ROSE-JOE INC. REPAIR/REBUILD CARPORT INSTAL $1,500

BP-14-01892 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/21/2014 735 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|FIC-001-002 JUDITH GUARDINO LIVING TRUST|RESIDENTIAL ROOFING AND CONVERTING GARAGE TO LIVING SP $11,000

BP-14-01981 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/16/2014 3033 LEEANN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W2A-004-006 MODEL MARK & LESLEY|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS replace 12 windows and 2 doors $10,000

BP-14-01991 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/16/2014 714 N 16 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-281-007-8 WILLIAMS JUDITH ANNE|DISTRICT 7 HRDC install two doors at sfr $500

BP-14-02017 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/19/2014 2625 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS5-021-005 SIMS WALLACE S & CAROL B|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN INC. install one egress $2,000

BP-14-02018 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/19/2014 64 GOLD PAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-010-004 CORBRIDGE DOUGLAS L & CYNTHIA|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN INC. 3 egress window $5,500

BP-14-02019 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/19/2014 3190 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RID-001-013 Doug  Jensen|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN INC. install 3 egress windows $5,500

BP-14-02020 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/19/2014 3924 PA HOLLOW TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-004-004 GIPSON ROGER D|TUTT CONSTRUCTION BASEMENT FINISH AT SFR 2006 IR $15,000

BP-14-02033 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/19/2014 832 ROYAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-006-005 GALLOGLY SEAN P JR & KATIE R FINISH BATHROOM ADN BEDROOM IN $35,000

BP-14-02039 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/19/2014 6219 GOLDEN EAGLE CT BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-001-012-& EKLUND KRIS L & JEANETTE J|THOMPSON CONST. CO. INC-POOLS SWIMMING POOL OK PER KAREN MIL $12,000

BP-14-02051 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/20/2014 4140 CORBIN DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-012-005 SINGER DANIEL K & DEBORAH I INTERIOR REMOVATION NON-STRUCT $3,000

BP-14-02066 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/20/2014 3756 GYMNAST WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-009-004 SQUIRES JOSHUA K & KAYLA A|SERVPRO OF BILLINGS FIRE RESTORATION OF NON -STRUC $35,000

BP-14-02073 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/20/2014 2501 WHITTIER PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-003-012 NEGU JOHN V|MCCALL POOLS NEW POOL  WITH 6 FOOT FENCE AN $20,000

BP-14-02074 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/20/2014 3115 PLACER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-007-008 D'AMBROSIA SCOTT|MCCALL POOLS NEW POOL WITH 6' FENCE AND AUT $20,000

BP-14-02124 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/21/2014 2416 11 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PLY-000-008 BRINTON JUDITH M|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION install 3 garage windows $1,000

BP-14-02137 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/21/2014 2640 CODY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-003-006 BUSCH DARLENE R TRUSTEE|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. BATHROOM REMODEL NON STRUCTURA $8,000

BP-14-02138 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/21/2014 4292 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-017-004A CUNNINGHAM REVOCABLE TRUST|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. KITCHEN REMODEL NON STRUCTURAL $11,500

BP-14-02139 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/21/2014 3130 ZIMMERMAN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|ZTS-001-005 LAMPI ROHNN M|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. BATHROOM REMODEL NON STRUCTURA $13,000

BP-14-02156 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/22/2014 723 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-285-013-14 DEBTOR CO|DEBTOR CO TRUST REPLACE FLOOR TO  CEMENT PER I $1,200
BP-14-02161 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 5/22/2014 2220 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MTI-002-006 MCAULIFFE BEVERLY A|SCHAEFER REMODEL AND REPAIR INTERIOR RENOVATION AT SFR PER $4,000

Total Permit Valuation $4,592,979
Total Permits Issued 164


